
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elizabeth  Beckman Oakley High School 274.0 215.0 10

2 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 220.7 140.0 8

3 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 140.0 6

4 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 252.0 140.0 4

5 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 169.2 135.0 2

6 Jaylen Herl Hoxie 179.0 135.0 1

7 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 262.0 135.0 0

8 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 185.0 130.0 0

9 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 196.4 130.0 0

10 Faith  Reinert Rock Hills High School 180.0 125.0 0

11 Bri Croisant Otis-Bison HS 172.4 115.0 0

12 Paisley Weiszbrod Larned High School 171.1 105.0 0

13 Kayte Shively Rawlins County 180.1 95.0 0

14 Addyson White SWH 168.2 0.0 0

15 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 169.0 0.0 0

16 Kourtnie Bird Stockton Tiger Ambush 175.0 0.0 0

17 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 213.0 0.0 0

18 Harley Weathersbee Concordia 241.0 0.0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elizabeth  Beckman Oakley High School 274.0 315.0 10

2 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 252.0 300.0 8

3 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 220.7 290.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 185.0 280.0 4

5 Paisley Weiszbrod Larned High School 171.1 270.0 2

6 Kayte Shively Rawlins County 180.1 250.0 1

7 Jaylen Herl Hoxie 179.0 245.0 0

8 Faith  Reinert Rock Hills High School 180.0 245.0 0

9 Bri Croisant Otis-Bison HS 172.4 230.0 0

10 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 196.4 225.0 0

11 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 215.0 0

12 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 169.0 190.0 0

13 Addyson White SWH 168.2 0.0 0

14 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 169.2 0.0 0

15 Kourtnie Bird Stockton Tiger Ambush 175.0 0.0 0

16 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 213.0 0.0 0

17 Harley Weathersbee Concordia 241.0 0.0 0

18 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 262.0 0.0 0

Women PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 220.7 195.0 10

2 Elizabeth  Beckman Oakley High School 274.0 170.0 8

3 Jaylen Herl Hoxie 179.0 155.0 6

4 Kayte Shively Rawlins County 180.1 155.0 4

5 Bri Croisant Otis-Bison HS 172.4 145.0 2

6 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 252.0 145.0 1

7 Faith  Reinert Rock Hills High School 180.0 125.0 0

8 Paisley Weiszbrod Larned High School 171.1 115.0 0

9 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 185.0 115.0 0

10 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 196.4 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 110.0 0

12 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 169.0 85.0 0

13 Addyson White SWH 168.2 0.0 0

14 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 169.2 0.0 0

15 Kourtnie Bird Stockton Tiger Ambush 175.0 0.0 0

16 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 213.0 0.0 0

17 Harley Weathersbee Concordia 241.0 0.0 0

18 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 262.0 0.0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elizabeth  Beckman Oakley High School 274.0 700.0 10

2 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 220.7 625.0 8

3 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 252.0 585.0 6

4 Jaylen Herl Hoxie 179.0 535.0 4

5 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 185.0 525.0 2

6 Kayte Shively Rawlins County 180.1 500.0 1

7 Faith  Reinert Rock Hills High School 180.0 495.0 0

8 Paisley Weiszbrod Larned High School 171.1 490.0 0

9 Bri Croisant Otis-Bison HS 172.4 490.0 0

10 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 196.4 470.0 0

11 Addison Schilde Rawlins County 250.2 465.0 0

12 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 169.0 275.0 0

13 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 169.2 135.0 0

14 Daniela Juarez Deerfield High School 262.0 135.0 0

15 Addyson White SWH 168.2 0.0 0

16 Kourtnie Bird Stockton Tiger Ambush 175.0 0.0 0

17 Diamond  Wood Satanta Indians 213.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Harley Weathersbee Concordia 241.0 0.0 0


